Iridium gen4
BGP501
Iridium gen4 – Leading the way in road lighting
comfort and convenience
Iridium gen4, the fourth generation of the Iridium family, is completely redesigned and
fully optimized for visual comfort and tool-less maintenance. The Iridium gen4
provides guidance through the clear curved bowl placed in each luminaire along the
road. Optional is the offer with GentleBeam. This is a textured curved glass, which

4 Signify | Iridium gen4 | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB LED110-4S
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP LED100-4S
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB LED120-4S
910925867299 BGP502 LED75-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO LED75-4S
910925867316 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO LED45-4S
910925867317 BGP502 LED45-4S/830 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO LED45-4S
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO LED80-4S
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL LED130-4S
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL LED180-4S
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP LED10-4S
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z LED20-4S
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S LED27-4S
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S LED45-4S
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB LED10-4S
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF LED18-4S
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO LED45-4S
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO LED16-4S
910925867304 BGP501 LED24-4S/740 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO LED24-4S
910925867305 BGP501 LED24-4S/830 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO LED24-4S
910925867306 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO LED35-4S
910925867308 BGP501 LED40-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO LED40-4S

6 Signify | Iridium gen4 | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB 63 W
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 57 W
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 79 W
910925867299 BGP502 LED75-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO 51 W
910925867316 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO 28 W
910925867317 BGP502 LED45-4S/830 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO 36 W
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 46 W
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL 75 W
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL 106 W
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 7.3 W
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 13.2 W
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 16.8 W
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 27.5 W
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 8.9 W
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF 14.8 W
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO 26.5 W
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 10.6 W
910925867304 BGP501 LED24-4S/740 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO 15 W
910925867305 BGP501 LED24-4S/830 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO 17 W
910925867306 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 21 W
910925867308 BGP501 LED40-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 24 W
910925867310 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 26.5 W
910925867311 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 26.5 W
910925867312 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 32.5 W
910925867313 BGP501 LED50-4S/830 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 37.5 W
910925867314 BGP501 LED65-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 39.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB No
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP No
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB No
910925867299 BGP502 LED75-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO Yes
910925867316 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO Yes
910925867317 BGP502 LED45-4S/830 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO Yes
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL Yes
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL Yes
7 Signify | Iridium gen4 | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP No
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z No
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S No
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S No
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB No
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF Yes
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO Yes
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867304 BGP501 LED24-4S/740 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO Yes
910925867305 BGP501 LED24-4S/830 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO Yes
910925867306 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867308 BGP501 LED40-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867310 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867311 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867312 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867313 BGP501 LED50-4S/830 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
910925867314 BGP501 LED65-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color Optical cover type
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB Gray Glass
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP Gray Glass
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB Gray Glass
910925867299 BGP502 LED75-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO Grey Glass
910925867316 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO Gray Glass
910925867317 BGP502 LED45-4S/830 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO Gray Glass
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Gray Glass
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL Gray Glass
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL Gray Glass
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP Gray Glass
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z Gray Glass
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S Gray Glass
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S Gray Glass

910925867314 BGP501 LED65-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Gray Glass
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB BGP502
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP BGP502
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB BGP502
910925867299 BGP502 LED75-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO BGP502
910925867316 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO BGP502
910925867317 BGP502 LED45-4S/830 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO BGP502
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO BGP502
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL BGP502
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL BGP502
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP BGP501
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z BGP501
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S BGP501
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S BGP501
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB BGP501
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF BGP501
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO BGP501
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO BGP501
910925867304 BGP501 LED24-4S/740 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO BGP501
910925867305 BGP501 LED24-4S/830 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO BGP501
910925867306 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO BGP501
910925867308 BGP501 LED40-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO BGP501